August
10-11
14-18
21
21-22
22

23
31

September

4
7

11
29-10/1
October

11
16-18

16

17

18

19-20
November
9-10

22
23-24

December
19-21

21

22

25-1/5

US: Upper School

MINNEHAHA ACADEMY
2023-2024 ONE PAGE CALENDAR

New Faculty Onboarding
Fac/Staff Workshop Week
US Professional Development
LS/MS Orientation Days

US Orientation Day

First Day of School

LS Back to School Night

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL(ALL)
MS Back to School Night

US Back to School Night
Homecoming Weekend

US PSAT Testing Day

Parent Conferences/Professional
Development — NO SCHOOL(ALL)

US Parent Conferences — In Person (12-
8pm)

LS/MS Parent Conferences — In Person
(12-8pm)

All School Parent Conferences — Google
Meet (8am-4pm)

Fall Break — NO SCHOOL(ALL)

Professional Development — NO
SCHOOL(ALL)

GrandPeople Day (1/2 Day)
Thanksgiving Break — NO SCHOOL(ALL)

US Semester 1 Final Exams

Last Day of Semester 1
Faculty/Staff ISACS Workday — NO
SCHOOL(ALL)

Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL(ALL)

MS: Middle School

January

8

15

February

3
16

19
28-29
29-3/1

March
7-8

18-22
25-29

Classes Resume(ALL) — US Start of
Semester 2

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — NO
SCHOOL(ALL)

Minnehaha Spectacular
Professional Development — NO
SCHOOL(ALL)

President’s Day — NO SCHOOL(ALL)
Senior Retreat

US Conferences (Thursday: In-Person,

Friday: Virtual)

LS/MS Conferences
US CFE Week
Spring Break — NO SCHOOL(ALL)

Easter Monday — NO SCHOOL(ALL)

AP Exams

Professional Development — NO
SCHOOL(ALL)

US Prom

Memorial Day — NO SCHOOL(ALL)
US Semester 2 Final Exams
LS/MS Last Day of Classes

US Last Day of Classes

Baccalaureate

Graduation

Last Day Faculty

Summer Programs Launch
Juneteenth Celebration

LS: Lower School



