MINNEHAHA ACADEMY 2023-2024 ONE PAGE CALENDAR

<u>January</u>

<u>August</u>

		<u> </u>	
10-11	New Faculty Onboarding	8	Classes Resume(ALL) – US Start of
14-18	Fac/Staff Workshop Week	-	Semester 2
21	US Professional Development	15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day – NO
21-22	LS/MS Orientation Days		SCHOOL(ALL)
22	US Orientation Day		
23	First Day of School	February	
31	LS Back to School Night	<u> </u>	
		3	Minnehaha Spectacular
September		16	Professional Development – NO
<u></u>			SCHOOL(ALL)
4	Labor Day – NO SCHOOL(ALL)	19	President's Day – NO SCHOOL(ALL)
7	MS Back to School Night	28-29	Senior Retreat
11	US Back to School Night	29-3/1	US Conferences (Thursday: In-Person,
29-10/1	Homecoming Weekend		Friday: Virtual)
<u>October</u>		<u>March</u>	
11	US PSAT Testing Day	7-8	LS/MS Conferences
16-18	Parent Conferences/Professional	18-22	US CFE Week
	Development – NO SCHOOL(ALL)	25-29	Spring Break – NO SCHOOL(ALL)
16	US Parent Conferences – In Person (12-		
	8pm)	<u>April</u>	
17	LS/MS Parent Conferences – In Person		
	(12-8pm)	1	Easter Monday – NO SCHOOL(ALL)
18	All School Parent Conferences – Google		
	Meet (8am-4pm)	May	
19-20	Fall Break – NO SCHOOL(ALL)		
		6-17	AP Exams
November		17	Professional Development – NO
			SCHOOL(ALL)
9-10	Professional Development – NO	17	US Prom
	SCHOOL(ALL)	27	Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL(ALL)
22	GrandPeople Day (1/2 Day)	29-31	US Semester 2 Final Exams
23-24	Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL(ALL)	30	LS/MS Last Day of Classes
		31	US Last Day of Classes
December			
		June	
19-21	US Semester 1 Final Exams		
21	Last Day of Semester 1	1	Baccalaureate
22	Faculty/Staff ISACS Workday – NO	2	Graduation
	SCHOOL(ALL)	3	Last Day Faculty
25-1/5	Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL(ALL)	10	Summer Programs Launch
,		13	Juneteenth Celebration